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Women / XS / 11 & up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rileigh Coats316
TCGA

8.800 9.250 9.6009.500 37.150
13 1 1 1 1 

1 

Malia Jones317
TCGA

9.100 9.000 9.3009.100 36.500
4T 4 7T 7T 2 

2 

McKenna Koser209
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 9.100 9.1509.200 36.350
10T 3 4T 10T 3 

3 

Ashley Villareal315
TCGA

8.900 8.750 9.2009.200 36.050
11T 8 5T 9 4 

4 

Natalie Smith320
TCGA

9.250 8.450 9.4008.900 36.000
1* 14 9T 3T 5T

5T

Christiana Newman313
TCGA

8.600 8.800 9.3009.300 36.000
16 6* 2* 8T 6T

6T

Ashlynn Lacio210
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.800 8.6509.300 36.000
2* 7* 3* 16 7T

7T

Alexis Davies207
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 8.700 9.4508.700 35.950
5T 9 12 2 8T

8T

Tori Hom208
Oly Mid Rivers

8.950 8.900 9.0009.100 35.950
9 5 8T 14T 9T

9T

Peyton Dolly233
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.150 9.3508.500 35.900
12T 2 14 5T 10 

10 

Kiera Bensinger206
Oly Mid Rivers

9.200 8.600 9.0008.900 35.700
3 11T 10T 15T 11 

11 

Grace Bechtold154
Mid Illinois Gym

8.700 8.550 9.1509.200 35.600
15 13 6T 11T 12 

12 

Grace Gorman305
TCGA

9.000 8.300 9.1508.800 35.250
7T 15 11 12T 13 

13 

Riley Hersch307
TCGA

8.750 8.650 9.4008.400 35.200
14 10 15 4T 14 

14 

Nicole Paquette314
TCGA

9.000 8.600 9.0508.000 34.650
8T 12T 16 13 15 

15 

Kate Belm312
TCGA

9.100 7.200 9.3508.600 34.250
6T 16 13 6T 16 

16 
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